
 

 

Biomedical waste Generation Record (Year 2021) 
(Jubilant Generics Limited, # 56, KIADB, Industrial Area, Nanjangud) 

 
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CENTRE 

 

Month Category wise waste (kg.) 

Description 

Soiled 
Wastes 
(Yellow) 

Microbiology 

Waste 
Sharp 

(White) 

Glassware 
(Blue) 

Discarded 
Medicines & 

Cytotoxic 
Drugs (Yellow) 

Soiled 
Wastes 
(Yellow) 

Soiled 
Wastes 
(Red) 

Total 

Jan – 2021 40.0 0.4 00 00 18.6 00 59.0 

Feb – 2021 56.0 0.2 00 00 14.4 00 70.6 

Mar-2021 46.0 0.2 00 00 19.5 00 65.7 

April-2021 52.0 0.4 00 00 23.5 00 75.9 

May-2021 44.0 0.2 00 00 21.8 00 66.0 

Jun-2021 64.0 1.3 00 00 19.4 00 84.7 

Jul-2021        

Aug-2021        

Sep-2021        

Oct-2021        

Nov-2021        

Dec – 2021        

Total        

 


